completed and signed Adoption Facilitator Registry Application (AD 70)   form. (B) A

copy of a government   issued identification (e.g. driver's license or passport). (C) A

copy of a valid California business   license. (D) A surety bond (AD 73)   in the

amount of twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000), executed by a   corporate surety

admitted to do business in California. (E) Proof of education and adoption related  

experience, which may include school transcripts or a copy of college   degree(s).

(F) A completed and   signed Criminal Record Statement - Adoption Facilitator (AD

[...]

(A)   A completed and signed Adoption Facilitator Registry

Application (AD 70)   form. (B) A copy of a government   issued identification (e.g.

driver's license or passport). (C) A copy of a valid California business   license. (D) A

surety bond (AD 73)   in the amount of twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000), executed

by a   corporate surety admitted to do business in California. (E) Proof of education and

adoption related   experience, which may include school transcripts or a copy of college  

degree(s). (F) A completed and   signed Criminal Record Statement - Adoption Facilitator